
TENDER NOTICE 

 BHEL (Bharat Heavy Elecrticals Limited, Bangalore), working under Ministry of Heavy 

Industries, Govt. of India, has published tender for procuring following item. All interested 

stakeholders may participate in this tender. 

Sl no. Item Volume Due date 

1 Solar cells for Solar PV Modules 1  
16-08-2021 14:00 

HRS 

The details can be downloaded at free of cost from following websites: 

(i) Hosted in BHEL website and government central public procurement website 

(https://eprocure.gov.in   & https://www.bhel.com  ; 

https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/tendersfullview/OTQ1NDU1OQ==A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIx

MGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNh

YWZhODk=A13h1MTYyODU2ODkyNA==A13h1U0JELVRDLU1PVS1TUFYtU09MQVJDRUxM

Uw==A13h1MjAyMV9CSEVMXzYxNzg5Nl8xA13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM

2EzNmNhYWZhODk=) tender reference SBD-TC-MOU-SPV-SOLARCELLS, Dated 05.08.2021.  

 

 

УВЕДОМЛЕНИЕ О ПРОВЕДЕНИИ ТЕНДЕРА 

 BHEL (Bharat Heavy Elecrticals Limited, Bangalore), действуя под эгидой Министерства 

тяжелой промышленности Индии, опубликовали тендер на приобретение следующей 

продукции. Заинтересованные поставщики могут принять участие в данном тендере. 

 

№ Наименование Объем 
Дата окончания 

приема заявок 

1 
Солнечные батареи для солнечных 

фотоэлектрических модулей 
1  

16-08-2021 14:00 

времени Нью Дели 

Подробности данного тендера можно бесплатно скачать со слеующих сайтов: 

(i) Официальный сайт BHEL и веб-сайте централизованных государственных закупок 

(https://eprocure.gov.in   & https://www.bhel.com ; 

https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/tendersfullview/OTQ1NDU1OQ==A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIx

MGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNh

YWZhODk=A13h1MTYyODU2ODkyNA==A13h1U0JELVRDLU1PVS1TUFYtU09MQVJDRUxM

Uw==A13h1MjAyMV9CSEVMXzYxNzg5Nl8xA13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM

2EzNmNhYWZhODk=), номер заявки  SBD-TC-MOU-SPV-SOLARCELLS от 05.08.2021. 

https://eprocure.gov.in/
https://www.bhel.com/
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/tendersfullview/OTQ1NDU1OQ==A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1MTYyODU2ODkyNA==A13h1U0JELVRDLU1PVS1TUFYtU09MQVJDRUxMUw==A13h1MjAyMV9CSEVMXzYxNzg5Nl8xA13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/tendersfullview/OTQ1NDU1OQ==A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1MTYyODU2ODkyNA==A13h1U0JELVRDLU1PVS1TUFYtU09MQVJDRUxMUw==A13h1MjAyMV9CSEVMXzYxNzg5Nl8xA13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/tendersfullview/OTQ1NDU1OQ==A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1MTYyODU2ODkyNA==A13h1U0JELVRDLU1PVS1TUFYtU09MQVJDRUxMUw==A13h1MjAyMV9CSEVMXzYxNzg5Nl8xA13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/tendersfullview/OTQ1NDU1OQ==A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1MTYyODU2ODkyNA==A13h1U0JELVRDLU1PVS1TUFYtU09MQVJDRUxMUw==A13h1MjAyMV9CSEVMXzYxNzg5Nl8xA13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/tendersfullview/OTQ1NDU1OQ==A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1MTYyODU2ODkyNA==A13h1U0JELVRDLU1PVS1TUFYtU09MQVJDRUxMUw==A13h1MjAyMV9CSEVMXzYxNzg5Nl8xA13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk
https://eprocure.gov.in/
https://www.bhel.com/
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/tendersfullview/OTQ1NDU1OQ==A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1MTYyODU2ODkyNA==A13h1U0JELVRDLU1PVS1TUFYtU09MQVJDRUxMUw==A13h1MjAyMV9CSEVMXzYxNzg5Nl8xA13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/tendersfullview/OTQ1NDU1OQ==A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1MTYyODU2ODkyNA==A13h1U0JELVRDLU1PVS1TUFYtU09MQVJDRUxMUw==A13h1MjAyMV9CSEVMXzYxNzg5Nl8xA13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/tendersfullview/OTQ1NDU1OQ==A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1MTYyODU2ODkyNA==A13h1U0JELVRDLU1PVS1TUFYtU09MQVJDRUxMUw==A13h1MjAyMV9CSEVMXzYxNzg5Nl8xA13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/tendersfullview/OTQ1NDU1OQ==A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1MTYyODU2ODkyNA==A13h1U0JELVRDLU1PVS1TUFYtU09MQVJDRUxMUw==A13h1MjAyMV9CSEVMXzYxNzg5Nl8xA13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/tendersfullview/OTQ1NDU1OQ==A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk=A13h1MTYyODU2ODkyNA==A13h1U0JELVRDLU1PVS1TUFYtU09MQVJDRUxMUw==A13h1MjAyMV9CSEVMXzYxNzg5Nl8xA13h1OGQ2NzAxYTMwZTJhNTIxMGNiNmEwM2EzNmNhYWZhODk

